410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
SUELO Fixed Frosted
Updated 9.2025	 1
1.2” (2W)
Delivered Lumens* 1.2" 2.5" 3.6"
GE 45 85 102
*Values shown for 3000K

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)1
SUR SFST FR GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Opperation Color Temp Optic + Housing Driver
SUR = Suelo R SFST = Semi-Flush
St. Steel Trim
FR = Fixed
Frosted
12 = 1.2" 2 CC = 2W / Constant Current (630mA) 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Illumin.
E84918 (1.2")
E84936 (2.5")
E99680 (3.6")
CC:
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
CV:
OT96-D010
DI96-24V-JBX-
DPH-D010
25 = 2.5" 4 CC = 4.2W / Constant Current (350mA)
4 CV = 4.2W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
36 = 3.6" 7 CC = 7.2W / Constant Current (630mA)
7 CV = 7.2W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
1 See page 2
	 2
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
SUELO Fixed Frosted
Housing
1.2” 2W
2.5” 4.2W
Housing
E84918
Recessed Housing
E84936
Recessed Housings
1.7
Ø 1.1
Ø 1.2
Ø 1.2
Ø 2.4
3.4
Ø 2.5
2.5
0.1
Ø 2.2
3.6
Ø 2.7
Housing3.6” 7.2W
E99680
Recessed Housing
Ø 3.4
Ø 2.8
5.2
0.9
Ø 3.6
4.4
0.1
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-630 SOLO50W-630 SOLO100W-630
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W